Ohio

County
Clark

Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Erie
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Gallia
Greene
Greene
Greene
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton

Development
Services Agency

FY 2012 Supportive Housing Program Grantees

Grantee

Interfaith Hospitality Network of Springfield

AIDS Task Force of Cleveland
Cogswell Hall

Domestic Violence Center

Eden, Inc.

Famicos Foundation

Family Promise of Cleveland
Humility of Mary Housing Program
Salvation Army of Cleveland
YWCA of Greater Cleveland
Volunteers of America of Northwest Ohio
Amethyst

Community Housing Network
National Church Residences
Southeast, Inc.

YMCA of Central Ohio

YWCA of Columbus

Woodland Center

Family Violence Prevention Center of Greene County

Housing Solutions of Greene County
Recovery Centers, Inc.

Lighthouse Youth Services
Shelterhouse Volunteer Group

Tender Mercies

Award
$141,300
$178,500
$ 39,200
$106,000
$2,139,200
$174,000
$132,900
$140,000
$400,000
$179,500
$57,200
$204,000
$450,000
$450,000
$272,000
$179,500
$104,500
$ 82,100
$115,000
$ 93,800
$100,000
$ 81,600
$179,900
$275,000

October 2012
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County

Jefferson
Lake
Licking
Logan
Lucas
Lucas
Mahoning
Mahoning
Marion
Miami
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Portage
Scioto

Stark

Stark
Summit
Summit
Summit

Vinton

FY 2013 Supportive Housing Program Grantees

Grantee

Jefferson Behavioral Health Service
Extended Housing

Behavioral Healthcare Partners
Residential Administrators, Inc.
Aurora Project

FOCUS, Inc.

Beatitude House

YWCA of Youngstown

Concerned Citizens against Violence
Community Housing

Community Action Program of Greater Dayton Area
Daybreak

Homefull

Linda Vista, Inc.

Coleman Professional Services
The Counseling Center

Alliance for Children and Families
ICAN, Inc.

Access, Inc.

H.M. Life Opportunities

Legacy lll, Inc.

Sojourners Care Network

Award
$270,300
$15,000
$24,500
$17,500
$246,800
$156,200
$108,000
$108,500
$46,300
$111,000
$180,000
$570,000
$309,000
$27,100
$146,900
$116,100
$380,000
$246,000
$58,700
$200,000
$92,300
$102,700

October 2012



